
89

89

89
90

88

88

88

88

88100

100

99
99

100

83
84

84

83

83

90

10
1

89

90

10
0

100
101
102
103
104

101
102

102

90

7312

7312

143

143

134

90

85
86

85
88

8
8

8
8

88

100
7312

88

Olten

Oltingen Salhöhe

Basel

Liestal

B
as

el

Rheinfelden (Baden)
Kreiskrankenhaus

B
as

el
 B

ad
. 

B
f

Waldshut

La
uf

en
b

ur
g

F
ri

ck
F

ri
ck

 /
 L

au
fe

nb
ur

g

P
ra

tt
el

n

Tarifverbund 
Nordwestschweiz (TNW)

Regionalverbund
Lörrach (RVL)

Busse Bahnen Haltestelle in 
eine Fahrtrichtung

EndhaltestelleHaltestelle in 
beide Richtungen

Dezember 2014

Hersberg

Arisdorf

Giebenach

Kaiseraugst

Rheinfelden

Möhlin

Zeiningen

Zuzgen

Hellikon

Wallbach

Wegenstetten

Schupfart

Mumpf

Gelterkinden

Rickenbach Ormalingen

Hemmiken

Buus

Maisprach

Magden

Olsberg

Stein

Bad Säckingen

Obermumpf

Möhlin
Bahnhof

Rheinstrasse

Friedhof

Wallbach
Gemeindehaus

Schallen

Post

Kanzleistrasse

Aeschengasse

Obermatt

Volg-Riburg

Abzw. Schupfart

Mitteldorf
Ausserdorf

Gemeindezentrum

Mühle
Oberdorf

Niederhofen

Unterdorf

Zeiningen
Post

Ausserdorf
Bernet

Unterdorf

Rheinfelden
(Baden)

Töpferweg

Post

Spita
lst

r.

Engerfeld

Eremitage

Kaiseraugst
Bahnhof

Magden
Post

Giebenach
Lindenplatz

Schulhaus

Unterdorf

Lanzenberg

Schwim
m

bad Hofmet

Olsberg Vorstadt

Schönenbühl

M
itteldorf

Chloster

Lie
brü

ti

Sch
war

za
ck

er

Rainweg

Olsbergerstrasse

Hofacker

Kreuz

Weiern

Hersberg Dorf

Schützen

Abzweigung
Hersberg

Industriestrasse

Roche

Strandbad

W
eiherfeld

Kloos

Salm
en-Park

Altersheim

Dian
ap

ar
k

Stadtpark

Parkresort

F. J. Dietschy-W
eg

Flosslände-
weg Alte Saline

Rehaklinik

Spitaltreppe

Spitalhalde

Rhein

Schupfart Dorf

Mumpf
Bahnhof

Bahnhofstr.

Dorf

Ankengasse

Mühle

Obermumpf 
Alte Post

Ausserdorf

Bündtematt

Wegenstetten
Post

Alte Post

Schupfart,  
Abzw. 
Flugplatz

Dammstrasse

Fridolinsgasse
Sportzentrum

Bäum
lim

att M
itte

Bäum
lim

att Ost

Bata Park
Schwimmbad

Efeuweg

Kleemattstrasse

Gelterkinden
Bahnhof

Dorf

Zeglingen

Rickenbacherstrasse

Mühlestett
Orm

alingen Post

Obere M
ühle

M
aloya

Orm
alingen 

Schulhaus

Grauenstein

Hemmikerstrasse

Oberdorf

Asphof

Maisprach
Dorf

Dorf

Stiegelmatt

Friedhof

Junkerschloss

Abzw. nach Asp

Aufgend

Turnhalle

Untere
Farnsburg

Buuseregg

Tagungszentrum 
Waldegg

Rickenbach
Post

Hinterdorf

Zwischbach

Rhein

Regionalspital

Untere Marktgasse

Deutscher Zoll

Busbahnhof

Stein-
Säckingen
Bahnhof

Zürcherstr.

Coop

Novartis

Sisseln 

Syngenta

Rheinfelden
Bahnhof

Schupfart Unterdorf

Gelterkinden
Post

Augarten

Albrechtsplatz

Kohlp
lat

z

Sagerweg

Augarten

Bahnhof

Adlerplatz

Unter der 
Halde

Pappelnweg

Netzplan Region unteres Fricktal


